

Elizabeth SANJINEZ POLO

DR. ELIZABETH SANJINEZ POLO

Dermatologist - Cosmiatra

DERMÉDICA – LA PAZ BOLIVIA

Active member of the Bolivian Society of Dermatology

Active member of the Argentine and Brazilian Society of Dermatology

Active member of the Ibero Latin American College of Dermatology

Coordinator of Community Projections and Campaigns, of the Bolivian Society of Dermatology, La Paz branch

Founding Partner of PROSALUD and Creator of the Specialty Program

Founding Partner of the Society Climaterio and Menopause

Founding Member of the Bolivian Society of Dermatological Surgery

Postgraduate Professor at the Gabriel Rene Moreno Autonomous University of Santa Cruz